V4
QUICK-STEP’

FLOOR DESIGNERS

LAMINATE

Waterproof surface
Waterproof warranty
Pet warranty

E3 AS1 tested*

Steam moppable
Scratchguard feature
Wear warranty (domestic)
Wear class (EN13329)
Stainguard feature
Anti-static feature
Price (sqm)

Surface authenticity
Plank description
Plank dimensions (mm)
Bevel

Colour matched trims
Thickness (mm)

Pack size (sqm)

Pack qty

Pack weight (kg)
Colours

Click system

The most refined and nature-

inspired laminate floor

Yes

15 years

10 years
Yes
Yes
Yes

Lifetime
32
Yes

Yes
$$$
okt
Long & extra wide
1380 x 212
Pressed
Yes
9
2.048
7
17.73
16

Uniclic

* Documentation for Council submission available on request

Longest, widest Quick-Step

laminate planks

Yes
15 years
10 years

Yes

Yes

Yes
Lifetime

32

Yes

Yes

$$$

seskesk

Extra long & extra wide

2050 x 240
Pressed
Yes
95
2.952
6
11.18
10

Uniclic

Most natural looking plank

designs

Yes
15 years
10 years

Yes

Yes

Yes
Lifetime

32

Yes

Yes
$$
sk
Long & wide
1380 x 190
Pressed
Yes
8
1.835
7
13.15
16

Uniclic

Bevel-free planks for a
streamlined appearance

Yes
10 years
No
Yes
No
Yes
Lifetime
32
Yes

Yes

$$

3k

Long & narrow
1380 x 156
None
Yes
8
1.722

11.84
7

Uniclic

Updated colour range with in-
register emnbossed surface

Yes
10 years
No
Yes
No
Yes
Lifetime
32
Yes

Yes
$
ok
Classic
1200 x 190
None or impression
Yes
8
1.596
7
12.5
10

Uniclic

Standard-sized, bevel-less planks,
waterproof surface

Yes
10 years
No
Yes
No
Yes
20 years
32
Yes
Yes
$
skek
Classic
1200 x 190
None
Yes
7
1.824

17.62
8

Uniclic



